Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Event 37 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
3/1/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
Kadeti
1. Asceric Radomir 93  Vojvodina 1:08.24 608 A 32.50 35.74
2. Senicar Mladen 93  Vojvodina 1:08.37 605 A 32.29 36.08
3. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:08.81 593 A 32.22 36.59
4. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94 Nis 2005 1:11.07 538 B 33.92 37.15
5. Skakaljevic Marko 93 S.Nikola-Nis 1:12.49 507 B 33.37 39.12
6. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:12.71 503 B 34.58 38.13
7. Zuzic Marko 94  Subotica 1:13.71 483 34.06 39.65
8. Lekic Lazar 94  Crnica 1:14.59 466 34.47 40.12
9. Sabo Sebastian 94  Becej 1:17.09 422 36.89 40.20
10. Ivancevic Kosta 94  Vojvodina 1:18.43 401 36.66 41.77
11. Grbo Dimitrije 93  Jagodina 1:18.69 397 36.69 42.00
12. Banjac Vladimir 94  Profesional NS 1:19.63 383 37.57 42.06
13. Nister Danijel 94  Proleter 1:21.37 359 38.92 42.45
14. Fenjvesi Donald 93 Becej 1:.24.21 324 40.16 44.05
15. Car Bogdan 94  Vracar 1:25.82 306 40.56 45.26
DSQ Zimonjic Stefan 94  Valjevo 1:15.55 35.15 40.40
Omladinci
1. Boric Nikola 92  Feniks 1:09.15 585 A 32.58 36.57
2. Pakoci Armin 91 Proleter 1:11.05 539 B 33.36 37.69
3. Bojic Danilo 92  1l.april 1:13.14 494 B 34.38 38.76
4. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:13.42 488 R 34.42 39.00
5. Smit Tibor 92  Dinamo 1:13.53 486 R 34.33 39.20
6. Katin Dejan 92  Proleter 1:13.60 485 34.30 39.30
7. Braic Strahinja 92 Partizan 1:14.63 465 34.78 39.85
8. Skrpan Gligor 92 Dinamo 1:16.38 434 35.90 40.48
9. Trakic Strahinja 92 Delfin-KG 1:16.72 428 35.25 41.47
10. Radak Luka 91 Beograd 1:17.90 409 36.75 41.15
11. Farkas Daniel 92 Becej 1:18.01 407 37.40 40.61
12. Dragicevic Slaven 91 Partizan 1:18.10 406 35.83 42.27
13. Roza Zolt 92  Subotica 1:20.40 372 38.83 41.57
Apsolutno
1. Siladji Caba 90  Proleter 1:05.16 699 A 32.13 33.03
2. Stojanovic Boris 89  Vojvodina 1:08.23 609 A 31.65 36.58
3. Asceric Radomir 93  Vojvodina 1:08.24 608 A 32.50 35.74
4. Senicar Mladen 93  Vojvodina 1:08.37 605 A 32.29 36.08
5. Perisic Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:08.81 593 A 32.22 36.59
6. Boric Nikola 92  Feniks 1:09.15 585 A 32.58 36.57
7. Djukanovic Janko 90 Beograd 1:09.30 581 A 33.27 36.03
8. Vujkovic Momir 90  Subotica 1:09.56 574 A 31.59 37.97
9. Kaocic Miroslav 90  Leskovac 1:10.65 548 B 33.55 37.10
10. Milosevic Vuk 87  Nis 2005 1:10.86 543 B 33.15 37.71
11. Pakoci Armin 91 Proleter 1:11.05 539 B 33.36 37.69
12. Mladenovic Dimitrije 94 Nis 2005 1:11.07 538 B 33.92 37.15
13. Skakaljevic Marko 93  S.Nikola-Nis 1:12.49 507 B 33.37 39.12
14. Savic Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:12.71 503 B 34.58 38.13
15. Bojic Danilo 92  1l.april 1:13.14 494 B 34.38 38.76
16. Trudic Nebojsa 89 Beograd 1:13.22 492 B 34.33 38.89
17. Milanovic Milos 92 Dinamo 1:13.42 488 R 34.42 39.00
18. Smit Tibor 92  Dinamo 1:13.53 486 R 34.33 39.20
19. Katin Dejan 92 Proleter 1:13.60 485 34.30 39.30
20. Zuzic Marko 94  Subotica 1:13.71 483 34.06 39.65
21. Pocuca Bojan 86  1l.april 1:13.88 479 34.19 39.69
22. Lekic Lazar 94  Crnica 1:14.59 466 34.47 40.12
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009

Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 37, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

DSQ

Braic Strahinja
Skrpan Gligor
Trakic Strahinja
Sabo Sebastian
Radak Luka
Farkas Daniel

Dragicevic Slaven

Ivancevic Kosta
Grbo Dimitrije
Bulatovic Blazo
Banjac Vladimir
Roza Zolt
Nister Danijel
Fenjvesi Donald
Car Bogdan
Sinkovic Aron
Zimonjic Stefan

YB

92
92
92
94
91
92
91
94
93
90
94
92
94
93
94
96
94

Partizan
Dinamo
Delfin-KG
Becej
Beograd
Becej
Partizan
Vojvodina
Jagodina
11.april
Profesional NS
Subotica
Proleter
Becej
Vracar
Novi Sad
Valjevo

Time

1:14.63
1:16.38
1:16.72
1:17.09
1:17.90
1:18.01
1:18.10
1:18.43
1:18.69
1:18.70
1:19.63
1:20.40
1:21.37
1:24.21
1:25.82
1:28.38
1:15.55

Pts

465
434
428
422
409
407
406
401
397
397
383
372
359
324
306
280

50m

34.78
35.90
35.25
36.89
36.75
37.40
35.83
36.66
36.69
36.35
37.57
38.83
38.92
40.16
40.56
41.42
35.15

100m

39.85
40.48
41.47
40.20
41.15
40.61
42.27
41.77
42.00
42.35
42.06
41.57
42.45
44.05
45.26
46.96
40.40
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